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IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS
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Name

Burkhouse, Jessica
Burns, Lori
Chase, Jeff

Clark, Mary Lou
Deponceau, Alicia
Fortune, Renee
Greene, Dan
Griswold, Melissa
Haglund, Gerald
Haglund, Lisa
Howell, Stephanie
Johnson, Kara
Mattison, Chris

Mendell, Heather

Muscarella, Michelle

Nurses’ Station

Title

Administrator

Resident Trust Account
Director of Nursing
Admissions Director

Ist Floor Unit Manager
Activities Supervisor

3rd Floor Unit Manager
Billing

Chaplain

President and CEO
Insurance Case Manager
Director of Social Work
2nd Floor Nurse Manager
Optum Nurse Practitioner
Social Worker, 3rd Floor

First Floor

Second Floor

Third Floor

Phone

338-0168
484-6651
484-6650
484-6695
484-6643
484-6640
484-6674
985-6812
484-6664
985-6850
338-0180
338-1586
484-6653
484-6644
484-6657

484-6687
484-6690/6691
484-6696/6697

Name

Piazza, Stephanie
Rizzuto, Aime
Thorsell, Val
Travis, Caitlyn
Seaholm, Kelly
Simsick, Corrine
Smith, Cameron

Therapy and Rehab

Trisket, Kathy

Title

Director of Food Services
Director of Rehab Services
Social Worker, 2nd Floor
Dietician Assistant

Facility Financial Specialist
Registered Dietitian
Environmental Services

Physical Therapy
Occupational Therapy
Speech Therapy

Nurse Practitioner

Phone

484-6676
484-0136
484-6656
338-9756
484-6637
488-6810
484-6666

484-6671
484-6671
484-6671

484-6644



