Meet Our Staff IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS



Heritage Ministries Management Company 4600 Route 60, Gerry, NY 14740 (716) 487-6800 | heritage1886.org



150 Prather Avenue, Jamestown, NY 14701 (716) 488-1921

Name	Title	Phone	Name	Title	Phone
Burkhouse, Jessica	Administrator	338-0168	Piazza, Stephanie	Director of Food Services	484-6676
Burns, Lori	Resident Trust Account	484-6651	Rizzuto, Aime	Director of Rehab Services	484-0136
Chase, Jeff	Director of Nursing	484-6650	Thorsell, Val	Social Worker, 2nd Floor	484-6656
Clark, Mary Lou	Admissions Director	484-6695	Travis, Caitlyn	Dietician Assistant	338-9756
Deponceau, Alicia	1st Floor Unit Manager	484-6643	Seaholm, Kelly	Facility Financial Specialist	484-6637
Fortune, Renee	Activities Supervisor	484-6640	Simsick, Corrine	Registered Dietitian	488-6810
Greene, Dan	3rd Floor Unit Manager	484-6674	Smith, Cameron	Environmental Services	484-6666
Griswold, Melissa	Billing	985-6812	Therapy and Rehab	Physical Therapy	484-6671
Haglund, Gerald	Chaplain	484-6664	Trisket, Kathy	Occupational Therapy Speech Therapy	484-6671 484-6671
Haglund, Lisa	President and CEO	985-6850		Nurse Practitioner	484-6644
Howell, Stephanie	Insurance Case Manager	338-0180		Truise Tractitioner	101-0011
Johnson, Kara	Director of Social Work	338-1586			
Mattison, Chris	2nd Floor Nurse Manager	484-6653			
Mendell, Heather	Optum Nurse Practitioner	484-6644			
Muscarella, Michelle	Social Worker, 3rd Floor	484-6657			
Nurses' Station	First Floor Second Floor Third Floor	484-6687 484-6690/6691 484-6696/6697			